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GT and Cherry Bekaert  
PSC Dinner - Prime 44 

Your Hosts, Cherry Bekaert and Greenberg Traurig, 
Thank You for Attending! 

Anita M. Antenucci, 3Wire Partners: aantenucci@3wp.com 
 
Adam Harrison, Amentum: Adam.Harrison@amentum.com  

Sean Mullen, Amentum: Sean.Mullen@amentum.com 

Michael Keith, CACI: michael.keith1@caci.com 

Lisa M. Parkinson, CACI: lparkinson@caci.com  

HOST - James Kahrs, Cherry Bekaert: james.kahrs@cbh.com  

HOST - Eric Poppe, Cherry Bekaert: EPoppe@cbh.com     

HOST - Brynn McNeil, Cherry Bekaert: BMcneil@cbh.com   

Chris Oliver, DC Advisory: chris.oliver@dcadvisory.com  

Ellis Chaplin, DC Advisory: ellis.chaplin@dcadvisory.com  

Howard Seeger, Deep Water Point & Associates: howard.seeger@deepwaterpoint.com  

HOST - Jeff Cohen, Greenberg Traurig: cohenjeff@gtlaw.com  

HOST – Shomari Wade, Greenberg Traurig: wades@gtlaw.com  

HOST - John Jongbloed, Greenberg Traurig: jongbloedj@gtlaw.com 

HOST - Timothy McLister, Greenberg Traurig: Timothy.McLister@gtlaw.com 

Clay Hale, KBR, Inc.: Clay.Hale@us.kbr.com  

Michael Gebhardt, Sagewind Capital: mgebhardt@sagewindcapital.com  

David Dansky, Sagewind Capital: ddansky@sagewindcapital.com 


